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Thank you for considering Mindful for your mental health care.  Below is our fee schedule as of 12/1/2021

Outpatient Clinical Fees
NEW Adult
(1-2 hours)

NEW Child & Adolescent
(1.5-2 hours) Follow-up (adult or child - 30 min)

Justin Dyniewski, MD $400 $500 $200

David Marvin, MD $400 $500 $200

Amelia Villagomez, MD $500 $600 $200

Brian Dixon, MD $600 $600 $300

Joseph Guillory, MD - - $200

Additional Outpatient Services
Follow-Up (1 hour review) $300

Accelerated Resolution Therapy (1 hour) $250*
*(possible adjustment if multiple sessions needed)

Phone Calls

0-5 min 6-10 min 11+ min

$40 $75 Variable

Administrative Fees

Child Paperwork (ARD, OHI, School Medication Forms, etc) $25-50

Adult Paperwork (Disability, Guardianship, FMLA, etc) $50+

Customized Letters $50+

Re-writing Stimulant Prescriptions $25

Emails and Patient Portal Messaging Complimentary

Medical Records
1st issue is without charge; additional within calendar year is
$50

Legal Fees
Physician Fees (chart reviews, in-court appearances,
communication between provider and patient’s legal
representative)

$2,000/hour rounded to the nearest hour. Due at the time of
service

Practice Legal Fees (any fees occurred between the practice
and practice’s counsel due to patient subpoena)

Variable.  Due at the time of invoice from practices’ legal counsel

Fort Worth Office:  312 W Leuda St. Fort Worth, TX 76104
Southlake Office:  410 N Carroll Ave, Suite 190, Southlake, TX 76092

Phone:  682-200-1744 | Fax:  682-478-5487 | Email: hello@findmindful.com | Website:  www.findmindful.com
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